ITEM

BID ON

DESCRIPTION UNIT
Canopy up to 12 ft. high and 12 ft. wide - with beams
Canopy up to 200 sq. ft. per sq. ft.
Canopy over 200 sq. ft. per sq. ft.

Canopy over 12 ft. high and 12 ft. wide - with beams

Canopy up to 200 sq. ft. per sq. ft.

Canopy over 200 sq. ft. per sq. ft.

Canopy up to 12 ft. high and 12 ft. wide - without beams

Canopy up to 200 sq. ft. per sq. ft.

Canopy over 200 sq. ft. per sq. ft.

Canopy over 12 ft. high and 12 ft. wide - without beams

Canopy up to 200 sq. ft. per sq. ft.
Canopy over 200 sq. ft. per sq. ft.
Core drilling through exisitng sidwalks per post

: NEW CANOPY - AS NEEDED BASIS

BID NO: 24-48

BIDDER TOTAL COST

Gulf South Metals

Gulf South Metals

Gulf South Metals

Gulf South Metals

Gulf South Metals

Gulf South Metals

Gulf South Metals

Gulf South Metals

Gulf South Metals

$41.00

$35.00

$43.00

$36.00

$38.00

$33.00

$40.00
$39.00

$75.00

WARRANTY

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

DELIVERY AFTER

RECEIPT OF PO

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

ANY PROJECT THAT IS ESTIMATED TO BE OVER $100,000.00 MUST BE BID OUT AS A PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT AND

THIS BID CANNOT BE USED.

VENDOR ADDRESS

#111735
Gulf South Metals
615 Wynn Road
Summerdale, AL 36580
(251) 989-6443
Fax: (251) 989-6432
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