BID ON: NEW CANOPY - AS NEEDED BASIS

BID NO: 24-48

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	TOTAL COST	WARRANTY	DELIVERY AFTER RECEIPT OF PO
	Canopy up to 12 ft. high and 12 ft. wide - with beams					
1	Canopy up to 200 sq. ft.	per sq. ft.	Gulf South Metals	\$41.00	2 Years	8 Weeks
2	Canopy over 200 sq. ft.	per sq. ft.	Gulf South Metals	\$35.00	2 Years	8 Weeks
	Canopy over 12 ft. high and 12 ft. wide - with beams					
3	Canopy up to 200 sq. ft.	per sq. ft.	Gulf South Metals	\$43.00	2 Years	8 Weeks
4	Canopy over 200 sq. ft.	per sq. ft.	Gulf South Metals	\$36.00	2 Years	8 Weeks
	Canopy up to 12 ft. high and 12 ft. wide - without beams					
5	Canopy up to 200 sq. ft.	per sq. ft.	Gulf South Metals	\$38.00	2 Years	8 Weeks
6	Canopy over 200 sq. ft.	per sq. ft.	Gulf South Metals	\$33.00	2 Years	8 Weeks
	Canopy over 12 ft. high and 12 ft. wide - without beams					
7	Canopy up to 200 sq. ft.	per sq. ft.	Gulf South Metals	\$40.00	2 Years	8 Weeks
8	Canopy over 200 sq. ft.	per sq. ft.	Gulf South Metals	\$39.00	2 Years	8 Weeks
9	Core drilling through exisitng sidwalks	per post	Gulf South Metals	\$75.00	2 Years	8 Weeks

ANY PROJECT THAT IS ESTIMATED TO BE OVER \$100,000.00 MUST BE BID OUT AS A PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT AND THIS BID CANNOT BE USED.

VENDOR ADDRESS

#111735 Gulf South Metals 615 Wynn Road Summerdale, AL 36580 (251) 989-6443 Fax: (251) 989-6432